	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TV06B480JB-G
	TV06B480JB-G (Comchip Technology)
		    Part Number:
            TV06B480JB-G
		    Manufacturer:
            Comchip Technology
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC SMB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.11470 (This price is for reference only)
		 TV06B480JB-G datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TV06B480JB-G  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
KR-1300SC Sanyo Energy  BATTERY 1300MAH 1.2V SC NICAD
N-1300SCRL2X4 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 9.6V 1300MAH NICAD
953558 Weidmuller  MMP 1725 - MOUNTING PLATE
1455J1201BK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 4.72X3.07X1.06" BLACK
C4DF2442V65BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  24U HIGH AIRFLOW PERF DOOR
9457490500 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN TWIN 3POLE
1406300 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 3POS
415S12 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE FMALE RCPT 5POS 1' PNL MNT
PT19512SMRPN Laird Technologies IAS  CABLE ASSY A195 RSMA MALE NM
0152670727 Molex Inc  1.00 CTR FFC JPR CBL LTH76 TYPE
H6BBT-10112-G7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2788TR/C2065G/H2788TR12"
H3BBS-2618G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR26S/AE26G/HSR26S
C3DPS-2018M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKR20S/AE20M/CPC20S
M1BXK-2036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR20K/MC20G/X
M3DYK-1036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR10K/MC10M/MPD10K
M3AFK-2060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC20K/MC20F/MCF20K
M3BEK-5036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR50K/MC50M/MCE50K
24-036-117 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 24POS
TA1S8-C Panduit Corp  TIE ANCHOR#8 HOLE
GT.50X62C2 HellermannTyton  6" GRIP TIE RED
PFC-25M Essentra Components  CLIP PLASTIC FOAM COATED GRAY
808980-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
322A024-25/225-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
NTFR-3/4-0-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
181-22005 HellermannTyton  SOLID WALL DUCT 2X2
9926252510 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 10A 480VAC
UPGH04-9528-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULK2-39261-80 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
2-5700-IG1-P10-1.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1.5A 250VAC 50VDC
KLDR025.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC 25A
KLKR.750T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE F/A CLASS CC .750A 600V
0031.3577 Schurter Inc  FUSE HLDR CARTRIDGE 250V 16A PCB
BK-6008 MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  FUSE CLIP BLADE PCB
0203.750H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .750A 250V SLO DIP FLATPCK
P4KE36CA-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 49.9VC AXIAL
SMF05T1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 5VWM 12.5VC SOT353
SZ1SMC51AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC SMC
MXLSMCG33CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC DO215AB
MXSMBG8.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC DO215AA
MXP4KE51CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC DO41
	TV06B480JB-G  keywords
	    	TV06B480JB-G
	TV06B480JB-G  Comchip Technology
	TV06B480JB-G  pdf
	TV06B480JB-G  datasheet
	TV06B480JB-G  price
	TV06B480JB-G  distributor
	electronic components TV06B480JB-G
	TV06B480JB-G  Circuit Protection
	TV06B480JB-G  TVS - Diodes
	TV06B480JB-G  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC SMB
	TV06B480JB-G
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .